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COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
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(Autonomous)

ATTAINMENT OF COURSE OUTCOME - ACTION TAKEN REPORT

Name of the faculty: Dr. BJD KALYANI

Regulation: IARE - R20

Course Name:

Semester: \'}

Attainment of COs:

co1

Co3

Co4

CO5

CO6

Co2

Course Outcome

Outline process models, approaches and techniques

for managing software development process.

Analyze functional, behavioural, functional and object-
oriented models for software model development.

Outline basic principles, building blocks and views for
designing object-oriented architecural view of a system

Apply design concepts and principles to develop
components of a system

Distinguish the approaches to verification and
validation of system in various stages of development.

Make use of importance of project planning activities
for selection and initiation of projects and protfolios

Object Oriented Software Engineering

Department:
Batch:
Course Code: ACSC19
Target Value:
Direct Indirect
Attainment Attainment
3.00 2.00
2.30 2.00
0.90 2.00
1.60 2.00
1.60 2.00
2.30 2.00

Action Taken Report: (To be filled by the concerned faculty / course coordinator)

CO4: Students are encouraged to solve critical thinking questions.

CO5: Students are encouraged to take part in implementation of real-time applications through project based learning and case study.

Computer Science and Engineering

2021-2025

70% (2.1)

COG6: Students are encouraged to take part in workshops and seminars related to software Testing Strategies.

Course Coordinator Mentor

https://eslo.iare.ac.infhome?action=co_action_taken_clet

Head of the Department

Overall
Attainment

2.8

2.2

11

1.7

17

2.2

Observation

Attained

Attained

Not Attained

Not Attained

Not Attained

Attained
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