

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

ATTAINMENT OF COURSE OUTCOME - ACTION TAKEN REPORT

Name of the faculty:	Dr. BJD KALYANI	Department:	Computer Science and Engineering	
Regulation:	IARE - R20	Batch:	2021-2025	
Course Name:	Object Oriented Software Engineering	Course Code:	ACSC19	
Semester:	v	Target Value:	70% (2.1)	

Attainment of COs:

Course Outcome		Direct Attainment	Indirect Attainment	Overall Attainment	Observation
CO1	Outline process models, approaches and techniques for managing software development process.	3.00	2.00	2.8	Attained
CO3	Analyze functional, behavioural, functional and object- oriented models for software model development.	2.30	2.00	2.2	Attained
CO4	Outline basic principles, building blocks and views for designing object-oriented architecural view of a system	0.90	2.00	1.1	Not Attained
CO5	Apply design concepts and principles to develop components of a system	1.60	2.00	1.7	Not Attained
CO6	Distinguish the approaches to verification and validation of system in various stages of development.	1.60	2.00	1.7	Not Attained
CO2	Make use of importance of project planning activities for selection and initiation of projects and protfolios	2.30	2.00	2.2	Attained

Action Taken Report: (To be filled by the concerned faculty / course coordinator)

CO4: Students are encouraged to solve critical thinking questions.

CO5: Students are encouraged to take part in implementation of real-time applications through project based learning and case study.

CO6: Students are encouraged to take part in workshops and seminars related to software Testing Strategies.

Course Coordinator Mentor Head of the Department